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KALONJI SATERFIELD

Associate Professor of Communication Studies

U2 Scholars Program Coordinator
Communication Studies Department (C-207-3)

Saterfield Kalonji@sac.edu | (714) 564-5645

AC CAMPBELL

Professor
U2 Scholars Program Coordinator
Anthropology, Sociology, & Women's

Studies Department (D-411)
Campbell Alondo@sac.edu | (714) 564-6564

DR. VANIETHIA HUBBARD

Vice President of Student Services

. U2 Scholars Program Member
Department of Student Services (S-214-2)

Hubbard Vaniethia@sac.edu | (714) 564-6085

SANTA ANA COLLEGE

For more information, please visit:
www.sac.edu/U2Scholars



http://www.sac.edu/U2Scholars
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DR. VERONICA OFORLEA

Associate Dean, Disabilities Services
U2 Scholars Program Member
Disabled Students Program & Services (VL-204%)

Oforlea Veronica@sac.edu | (714) 564-6277

DR. WALTER C. JONES

Dean of Humanities & Social Sciences
U2 Scholars Program Member
Humanities & Social Sciences Division (D-434)

Jones Walter@sac.edu | (714) 564-6500

TANISHA BURRUS

Student Services Coordinator

Center for Teacher Education (S-110)
Student Success Coach

Future Educators Academic & Career Pathway
U2 Scholars Program Member

Burrus _Tanisha@sac.edu | (714) 564-6872

SANTA ANA COLLEGE

For more information, please visit:
www.sac.edu/U2Scholars



http://www.sac.edu/U2Scholars
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CRYSTAL JENKINS

Professor of Chemistry

U2 Scholars Program Member
Chemistry Department (R-324)

Jenkins Crystal@sac.edu | (714) 564-6635

ANGELA BROWN

Counselor
U2 Scholars Program Member
Counseling Department (S-128)

Brown Angela@sac.edu | (714) 564-6118

CAMMIE LEWIS

Sports Information Coordinator

U2 Scholars Program Member
Kinesiology & Athletics Department (E-103)

Lewis Cammie@sac.edu | (714) 564-6934

SANTA ANA COLLEGE

For more information, please visit:
www.sac.edu/U2Scholars



http://www.sac.edu/U2Scholars
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LITHIA WILLIAMS

Community Services Program Coordinator

U2 Scholars Program Member
Community Services Program (S-203-1)

Williams Lithia@sac.edu| (714) 564-6596

PAULA KINCAID

Research Analyst

U2 Scholars Program Member
Research Department

Kincaid Paula@sac.edu | (714) 564-6104

JORDAN CLARK

Student Activities Coordinator

U2 Scholars Program Member
Student Life (JSC-102)

Clark _Jordan@sac.edu | (714) 564-6320

SANTA ANA COLLEGE

For more information, please visit:
www.sac.edu/U2Scholars
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TEAM DIRECTORY

Associate Professor & Department Chair of Child
Development and Education Studies, Student Equity
Faculty Coordinator, U2 Scholars Team Member

Child Development & Ed. Division (V-155)
Lamourelle Chantal@sac.edu | (714) 564-6875

Join Today!

For more information, please visit:
www.sac.edu/U2Scholars

Follow us on Instagram at SAC_U2SCHOLARS
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